HALO OUTDOOR™
PS502101EN
February 25, 2019 5:02 PM
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
• Durable die-cast aluminum
housing with UV stable clear lens
• Powder coated bronze or white

HIGH LUMEN SINGLE HEAD
FLOOLIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: FSL503TIB or FSL503TW
Module Lumens CRI/CCT Options Colors
FSL = Single Large Flood 50 = 5800 lumens (nominal) 3T = Selectable CCT
3000K, 4000K, &  5000K
I = Integrated Photocell B  = Bronze
W = White
PS502101EN
February 25, 2019 5:02 PM
page 2
Series Voltage Power (W)
Delivered
Lumens (Lm)
Efficacy
(Lm/W)
CCT CRI Controls
FSL503TB 120-277V 51.6 5800 112.4 3000K,4000K,5000K 82 None
FSL503TW 120-277V 51.6 5800 112.4 3000K,4000K,5000K 82 None
FSL503TIB 120-277V 51.6 5800 112.4 3000K,4000K,5000K 82 Integrated Photocell
FSL503TIW 120-277V 51.6 5800 112.4 3000K,4000K,5000K 82 Integrated Photocell
FSL503 30° Tilt
Mounting
Height
Length